% USGS 2003 Water Year

sclence for a changing world Great Basin

10189000 EAST FORK SEVIER RIVER NEAR KINGSTON, UT

Latitude: 38°11' 47" Longitude: 112°08"'49" Hydrologic Unit Code: 16030002
Drainage Area: 1207. mi’ Datum: 6160.00 feet Piute County
1000 —Daily Mean Discharge

Streamflow (cfs)

Streamflow (cfs)

Streamflow (cfs) Streamflow (cfs)

Streamflow (cfs)

100

10

1200
1000
800
600
400
200

250
200
150
100

50

50
40
30
20
10

2500
2000
1500
1000

500

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May  Jun Jul Aug Sep

Monthly Statistics
Monthly Mean of Current Water Year and Max, Mean, and Min Monthly Mean of period of record
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Annual Mean Streamflow
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Annual Peak Streamflow

10185000 East Fork Sevier River near Kingston, UT
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